Small Operating Light
Medical LED Illumination
Introducing the most versatile minor
procedure light on the medical field
The Luvis-S200 allows users to focus the light field; to adjust the light
intensity and color in easy-to-use control panel. It makes the Luvis-S200
the ultimate minor procedure light.
The state of the art of LED Technology Luvis-S200 standard model is

Depth of Illumination
(L1 + L2) Ec 60% 92
No. MODEL TYPE COLOR AUTHORIZATION CODE ORDER CODE
1
S200
MOBILE
IVORY PL2S10-002A1 S200 MOBILE_CE
2 BLUE PL2S10-002A0 S200 MOBILE_CE
3
CHAIR
IVORY PL2S20-002B1 S200 CHAIR_CE
4 BLUE PL2S20-002B0 S200 CHAIR_CE
5
WALL
IVORY PL2S30-002C1 S200 WALL_CE
6 BLUE PL2S30-002C0 S200 WALL_CE
7
CEILING
IVORY PL2S40-002D1 S200 CEILING_CE
8 BLUE PL2S40-002D0 S200 CEILING_CE
9
DUALCEILING
IVORY PL2S50-002E1 S200 DUAL CEILING_CE
10 BLUE PL2S50-002E0 S200 DUAL CEILING_CE
Radiant Energy 3.2mW/m2·lx
Irradiance 192 W/m2
Dilution Effect
With Tube(%) 100